1
MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
REV3
MTAThrough-bolt expansion anchor with controlled torque,
for use in non cracked concrete
Zinc-plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip.

h,V 0,32 0,45 0,55 0,63 0,71 0,77 0,84 0,89 0,95 1,00
h
1,5 •  c
0,5
h,V = >_ 1,0( )
14
MT TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty MECHANICAL ANCHORS
REV3
MTA
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
AM06045 M6 x 45 Ø6 1 200 1.200
AM06055 M6 x 55 Ø6 11 200 1.200
AM06060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 200 1.200
AM06065 M6 x 65 Ø6 7 200 1.200
AM06070 M6 x 70 Ø6 12 200 1.200
AM06080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 200 1.200
AM06085 M6 x 85 Ø6 27 200 1.200
AM06090 M6 x 90 Ø6 32 200 1.200
AM06100 M6 x 100 Ø6 42 200 800
AM06110 M6 x 110 Ø6 52 200 800
AM06120 M6 x 120 Ø6 62 100 600
AM06130 M6 x 130 Ø6 72 100 600
AM06140 M6 x 140 Ø6 82 100 600
AM06150 M6 x 150 Ø6 92 100 600
AM06160 M6 x 160 Ø6 102 100 400
AM06170 M6 x 170 Ø6 112 100 400
AM06180 M6 x 180 Ø6 122 100 300
AM08050 M8 x 50 Ø8 4 100 800
AM08060 M8 x 60 Ø8 3 100 800
AM08065 M8 x 65 Ø8 8 100 600
AM08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 100 600
AM08090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 100 600
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
AM08115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 100 400
AM08120 M8 x 120 Ø8 50 100 400
AM08130 M8 x 130 Ø8 60 100 400
AM08155 M8 x 155 Ø8 85 100 200
AM10065 M10 x 65 Ø10 1 100 400
AM10070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 100 400
AM10080 M10 x 80 Ø10 13 100 400
AM10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 100 400
AM10100 M10 x 100 Ø10 20 100 400
AM10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 50 300
AM10140 M10 x 140 Ø10 60 50 200
AM10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 50 200
AM10160 M10 x 160 Ø10 80 50 200
AM10170 M10 x 170 Ø10 90 50 200
AM10210 M10 x 210 Ø10 130 50 150
AM10230 M10 x 230 Ø10 150 50 100
AM12075 M12 x 75 Ø12 5 50 300
AM12080 M12 x 80 Ø12 3 50 300
AM12090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 50 200
AM12100 M12 x 100 Ø12 8 50 200
AM12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 50 200
RANGE